Marcus g Millichap

McQueeney Boat And RV

Storage

8826 FM725, McQueeney, TX, 78123

S

Listing Price

$775,000

FINANCIAL
Listing Price

NOI

Cap Rate

Total Return
Price/Rentable SF

Price/Unit

OPERATIONAL
Rentable SF

# of Units
Lot Size
Year Built

Physical Occupancy

M =

Cap Rate # of Units
9.75% 79

$775,000
$75,528
9.75%
16.85%
$31.89
$9,810

24,303 SF

79

1.59 Acres (69,260 SF)
1990

97%

el Buda ~—7 CedarCreek

Wimberley Kyle ’/
/.:: ;,;f"' g > :’:
Canyon Lake San Marcos Lockhart

\\\ ‘ / I:

N, { . 5 / 1 .:I

== Timberwood N/ f
104 Park New{Braurgsy

———Gonzales

2"

COst # ¥
&

#
/

~LaVernia | /

N ~_Nixon ~Smiley.
_~Stockdale™"

N \ / Map data ©2026 Goog




	Offering Summary

