

McQueeney Boat And RV Storage

8826 FM725, McQueeney, TX, 78123



Listing Price
\$775,000



Cap Rate
9.75%



of Units
79

FINANCIAL

Listing Price	\$775,000
NOI	\$75,528
Cap Rate	9.75%
Total Return	16.85%
Price/Rentable SF	\$31.89
Price/Unit	\$9,810

OPERATIONAL

Rentable SF	24,303 SF
# of Units	79
Lot Size	1.59 Acres (69,260 SF)
Year Built	1990
Physical Occupancy	97%

